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MATTRESS

TECHNOLOGY

• Hand-nested calico pocket spring construction

• Spring tension: Soft, Medium, Firm, Extra Firm

• 1716 springs in a King size

UPHOLSTERY

• �Made exclusively from natural fillings: bonded British 

fleece wool and cotton, blended British fleece wool 

and cotton

• Finest quality ticking

• Hand-tufted with felt washers

BORDERS 

• Upholstered with protective wool

• 2 rows of hand side-stitching

• Horizontal handles

• Air vents

• �Overall mattress depth: 8.3 inches (21 cm)  

+ 2.4 inches (6 cm) doming (+/- 0.8 inches)

DIVAN

CONSTRUCTION

• Hand-nested pocket spring 

construction

• 756 springs in a King size

• Solid timber frame

• �Choice of high, low, shallow, firm 

edge or drawer divan.

UPHOLSTERY

• Coir, blended wool & cotton batting

• �Finest quality ticking or upholstery 

fabric

AVAILABLE IN HEIGHTS

• De Luxe high 12.2 inches (31 cm)

• De Luxe low 9.8 inches (25 cm)

• De Luxe shallow / bed base 6.7 

inches (17 cm)

• De Luxe firm edge 5.5 inches (14 cm)

ELITE DE LUXE

ELITE + DE LUXE

ELITE $

Twin

Twin XL

Double

Queen

King

Cal. King

Super King

SET: ELITE + DE LUXE $

Twin

Twin XL

Double

Queen

King

Cal. King

Super King

PRICES

DIVAN $

Twin

Twin XL

Double

Queen

King

Cal. King

Super King

3.200

3.200

3.700

4.700

5.800

5.800

7.400

5.300

5.300

6.300

7.900

10.000

10.000

12.600

2.100

2.100

2.600

3.200

4.200

4.200

5.200




